Data de
Inscrigao
06/09/2016
12/09/2016
19/09/2016
21/09/2016
26/09/2016
04/10/2016
10/11/2016
21/10/2016
11/9/2016
11/11/2016
01/12/2016
1/26/2017
30/01/2017
30/01/2017
30/01/2017
31/01/2017
31/01/2017
31/01/2017
31/01/2017
31/01/2017
01-02-2017
01/02/2017
2/3/2017
2/6/2017
07-02-2017
13/02/2017
13/02/2017
13/02/2017
14/02/2017
14/02/2017
21/02/2017
22/02/2017
24/02/2017
3/7/2017
22/03/2017

Local de
Inscrigcao
Anjo Meu
Criancga Feliz
Pimpolho
Anjo Meu
Anjo Meu
Pimpolho
Anjo Meu
Criancga Feliz
Anjo Meu
Anjo Meu
Criancga Feliz
Anjo Meu
Anjo Meu
Pimpolho
Pimpolho
Criancga Feliz
Pimpolho
Criancga Feliz
Criancga Feliz
Anjo Meu
Araca
Criancga Feliz
Criancga Feliz
Criancga Feliz
Araca
Criancga Feliz
Criancga Feliz
Criancga Feliz
Anjo Meu
Anjo Meu
Criancga Feliz
Criancga Feliz
Criancga Feliz
Pimpolho
Criancga Feliz

Nome do Responsavel

Irani Pereira de Jesus
Leticia Aguiar da Silva Santos
Elienai Ferreira da Silva
Ruth Tainan Rodrigues
Poliana de Sousa Cruz
Alana Cristiane Cassiano da Silva
Fabiana Nunes Ferreira
Josiane de Souza Pereira
Thayany Crystyny Ragoussis Simdes
Renata Vidal Correa dos Santos
Alexia Gabriella Matarazzo Borges Pinze
Leticia Vassao Fugyama
Nilda Felis Batista
Naiane Alves Valasques
Erica Ramos Esquenine
Sarah Naessa da Silva Pereira
Aleci Nunes Borges
Katia Henrique de Santana
Taise Cristina Donel de Almeida
Amanda Aparecida Trindade Rezende de Souza
Fabiana Cristina Peratello
Daniela Alves de oliveira
Magndlia de Oliveira Gomes
Otavio Phelipe Campoio
Maria de Lourdes Alves Steimmeyer
Lara Aparecida Furtado
Veruza Ramos Sirqueira
Simone Paula Picon
Klissi Xavier da Silva
Klissi Xavier da Silva
Gleice Zani Feirra
Daiana Pamela de Camargo
Evania Cristina Silva Nunes
Franceline Cristina de Oliveira
Glayce de Cassia Fonseca dos Santos

Tempo de
Residéncia
7 ANOS
4 MESES
14 ANOS
2 MESES
7 MESES
3 DIAS
13 ANOS
21 ANOS
30 ANOS
8 ANOS
6 MESES
25 ANOS
1 MES
3 ANOS
5ANOS
1 MES
6 ANOS
3 MESES
2 MESES
4 ANOS
6 MESES
14 ANOS
4 ANOS
3 MESES
2 ANOS
1 MES
1 ANO
25 ANOS
6 ANOS
6 ANOS
20 ANOS
3 MESES
20 ANOS
10 ANOS
1 MES

Nome da
Crianga (sigla)
V.J.O.
P.H.AS.
H.G.F.S.
M.R.S.
P.W.S.S.
G.C.C.
E.F.N.
L.S.R.
K.R.O.
G.V.S.
M.B.P.
L.F.F.F.
E.D.F.S.
M.R.V.
R.E.M.
AS.S.P.
A.N.B.
C.EH.S.
E.G.D.O.
R.C.T.S.
B.M.F.
K.LA.F.
M.O.G.
L.M.C.C.
H.S.A.
G.AFB.
G.HR.M
J.F.PR.
S.K.X.H.
S.K.X.H.
I.Z.F.
B.AA.
G.AN.
L.V.O.D.
L.G.F.S.

Data de Nascimento

05/07/2015
14/02/2015
24/08/2015
02/02/2015
20/06/2015
30/09/2015
12/23/2015
03/03/2015
11/3/2015
15/11/2015
14/06/2015
3/14/2015
09/07/2015
17/04/2015
20/03/2015
02/03/2015
17/11/2015
23/04/2015
24/07/2015
18/11/2015
13-01-2016
08/10/2015
11/30/2015
3/16/2015
22-01-2016
20/10/2015
09/09/2015
19/10/2015
12/12/2015
12/12/2015
19/01/2016
15/07/2015
20/12/2015
7/31/2015
18/05/2015



23/03/2017
25/03/2017
28/03/2017
28/03/2017
12/04/2017
08/05/2017
10/05/2017
16/05/2017
17/05/2017
19/05/2017
29/05/2017
09/06/2017
12/06/2017
6/13/2017
10/07/2017
09/08/2017
14/08/2017
14/08/2017
14/08/2017
16/08/2017
22/08/2017
24-08-2017
30/08/2017
13/09/2017
15/09/2017
18/09/2017
9/19/2017
20/09/2017
25/09/2017
03/10/2017
17/10/2017
17/10/2017
18/10/2017
18/10/2017
24/10/2017
10/30/2017
07/11/2017

Criancga Feliz
Criancga Feliz
Criancga Feliz
Criancga Feliz
Criancga Feliz
Anjo Meu
Criancga Feliz
Anjo Meu
Criancga Feliz
Anjo Meu
Criancga Feliz
Araca
Criancga Feliz
Criancga Feliz
Pimpolho
Criancga Feliz
Pimpolho
Pimpolho
Criancga Feliz
Pimpolho
Criancga Feliz
Araca
Criancga Feliz
Anjo Meu
Anjo Meu
Araca
Vila Nova
Pimpolho
Criancga Feliz
Anjo Meu
Anjo Meu
Criancga Feliz
Criancga Feliz
Criancga Feliz
Criancga Feliz
Criancga Feliz
Araca

Luciana Vieira
Ariane Mayara de Oliveira
Tammy Ramalho
Sheila de Souza Santos Freitas
Vanessa de Souza Vilciauskas
Nadia Cristina Brito Dopona
Graziane Almeida Jacob
Jéssica Thamires da Silva
Luna Aparecida Correa
Fatima Aparecida de Souza Evangelista
Leandra Roberta Lima dos Santos
Viviane Mizael Delgado
Ingridy Martins Ferreira
Andrielly A. Sanchez
Flavia de Jesus Gomes
Veronica Nascimento Rodrigues
Sulézi Denise Cavichiolli
Thais Pinto Dias Lopes
Valéria Souza Oliveira
Priscila Nunes da Silva
Marli Sabara de Oliveira
Gabriela Rosa Altos
Edvania dos Santos Azevedo
Daniele Teresa Aparecida da Silva
Suellen de Aguiar Domingues
Mariana Alves de Almeida
Danielle Alves Concei¢cao Martins
Rafaela Pinheiro Bernardino Marques Silva
Natalia Gabrieli de Camargo Vitalino
Vanessa Alves de Campos Souza
Thamy Karoline Mendes Dias
Sabrina Soares da Silva
Lucineia Cristina de Sousa Andrade
Elisabete Marques dos Santos Silva
Francisca Alyne Rodrigues Barbosa
Ana Maria Campos de Souza
Maurielly Gongalves Pires Silva

18 ANOS
8 MESES
2 DIAS
1 SEMANA
9 ANOS
1 DIA
4 ANOS
3 MESES

6 MESES
6 ANOS
6 DIAS
1 MES
20 ANOS
5 DIAS
1 SEMANA
1 DIA
3 ANOS
3 MESES
7 MESES
3 MESES
4 ANOS
2 ANOS
2 MESES
30 ANOS
1 ANO
10 ANOS
2 ANOS
4 MESES

2 ANOS E MEIO

1 SEMANA
13 ANOS
1 ANO
2 SEMANAS
2 MESES
1 DIA
2 MESES

B.LV.S.
J.P.N.
AV.R.P.
L.M.S.F.
D.VR.
K.D.R.
G.J.S.
J.P.S.M.P.
PH.C.S.
AS.E.
TLLPT
S.M.D.N.
H.M.L.
L.S.G.
[.J.S.
J.R.C.
B.M.C.R.
AAD.L.
S.E.S.S.
T.S.N.S.P.
W.I.O.M.
E.D.
G.S.A
TV.S.
J.AC.
AAP.

C.AC.CM.
R.P.B.M.S.

H.A.C.

L.G.ACS.

J.L.M.S.
[.S.M.
I.LA.S.
J.D.F.

AR.C.S.

M.F.C.D.
B.S.T.

16/08/2015
23/04/2015
16/01/2016
30/07/2015
23/10/2015
08/10/2015
01/05/2015
12/05/2015
20/03/2015
16/01/2016
26/01/2016
21/12/2015
04/03/2015
4/3/2015
22/04/2015
30/10/2015
16/12/2015
24/09/2015
12/12/2015
17/09/2015
23/04/2015
09-06-2015
13/12/2015
25/03/2015
07/10/2015
10/01/2016
3/16/2015
23/02/2015
29/01/2016
09/10/2015
28/02/2015
30/12/2015
01/08/2015
25/08//2015
09/07/2015
9/10/2015
27/04/2015



13/11/2017
21/11/2017
27/11/2017
06/12/2017
13/12/2017
15/12/2017
19/01/2018
22/01/2018
29/01/2018
30/01/2018
31/01/2018

Araca
Araca
Criancga Feliz
Criancga Feliz
Anjo Meu
Criancga Feliz
Criancga Feliz
Criancga Feliz
Anjo Meu
Anjo Meu
Anjo Meu

Monique Andrade Guilger
Michelli Bonifacio Flor
Carlita de Jesus Silva
Mylena dos Santos Barbosa
Cristina Amaro Soares
Elieneide Guimaraes de Brito Gongalves
Weslla Naira de Oliveira dos Santos
Amanda Aparecida Trindade Rezende de Souza
Francieli Silva dos Santos
Sheila de Fatima Machado Oliveira
Erissandra Gonzaga de Farias Silva

10 DIAS
3 MESES
3 ANOS
14 ANOS
2 ANOS
10 meses
1 Més
6 anos
2 MESES
3 ANOS
2 ANOS

N.R.S.G.

ALB.S.
P.M.S.S.
TS.P.
AS.G
RGG
J.M.O.M
R.C.T.S.
K.N.S.S
S.0.B
G.F.O

11/02/2015
05/08/2015
15/07/2015
08/06/2015
20/01/2016
24/08/2015
16/12/2015
18/11/2015
20/02/2015
05/06/2015
24/08/2015



