Data de Inscrição	Local de Inscrição	Nome do Responsável	Tempo de Residência	Nome da Criança (sigla)	Data de Nascimento
06/09/2016	Anjo Meu	Irani Pereira de Jesus	7 ANOS	V.J.Ò.	05/07/2015
12/09/2016	Criança Feliz	Leticia Aguiar da Silva Santos	4 MESES	P.H.A.S.	14/02/2015
19/09/2016	Pimpolho	Elienai Ferreira da Silva	14 ANOS	H.G.F.S.	24/08/2015
21/09/2016	Anjo Meu	Ruth Tainan Rodrigues	2 MESES	M.R.S.	02/02/2015
26/09/2016	Anjo Meu	Poliana de Sousa Cruz	7 MESES	P.W.S.S.	20/06/2015
04/10/2016	Pimpolho	Alana Cristiane Cassiano da Silva	3 DIAS	G.C.C.	30/09/2015
10/11/2016	Anjo Meu	Fabiana Nunes Ferreira	13 ANOS	E.F.N.	12/23/2015
21/10/2016	Criança Feliz	Josiane de Souza Pereira	21 ANOS	L.S.R.	03/03/2015
11/9/2016	Anjo Meu	Thayany Crystyny Ragoussis Simões	30 ANOS	K.R.O.	11/3/2015
11/11/2016	Anjo Meu	Renata Vidal Correa dos Santos	8 ANOS	G.V.S.	15/11/2015
01/12/2016	Criança Feliz	Alexia Gabriella Matarazzo Borges Pinze	6 MESES	M.B.P.	14/06/2015
1/26/2017	Anjo Meu	Leticia Vassão Fugyama	25 ANOS	L.F.F.F.	3/14/2015
30/01/2017	Anjo Meu	Nilda Felis Batista	1 MÊS	E.D.F.S.	09/07/2015
30/01/2017	Pimpolho	Naiane Alves Valasques	3 ANOS	M.R.V.	17/04/2015
30/01/2017	Pimpolho	Erica Ramos Esquenine	5 ANOS	R.E.M.	20/03/2015
31/01/2017	Criança Feliz	Sarah Naessa da Silva Pereira	1 MÊS	A.S.S.P.	02/03/2015
31/01/2017	Pimpolho	Aleci Nunes Borges	6 ANOS	A. N.B.	17/11/2015
31/01/2017	Criança Feliz	Katia Henrique de Santana	3 MESES	C.E.H.S.	23/04/2015
31/01/2017	Criança Feliz	Taise Cristina Donel de Almeida	2 MESES	E.G.D.O.	24/07/2015
31/01/2017	Anjo Meu	Amanda Aparecida Trindade Rezende de Souza	4 ANOS	R.C.T.S.	18/11/2015
01-02-2017	Araçá	Fabiana Cristina Peratello	6 MESES	B.M.F.	13-01-2016
01/02/2017	Criança Feliz	Daniela Alves de oliveira	14 ANOS	K.I.A.F.	08/10/2015
2/3/2017	Criança Feliz	Magnólia de Oliveira Gomes	4 ANOS	M.O.G.	11/30/2015
2/6/2017	Criança Feliz	Otavio Phelipe Campoio	3 MESES	L.M.C.C.	3/16/2015
07-02-2017	Araçá	Maria de Lourdes Alves Steimmeyer	2 ANOS	H.S.A.	22-01-2016
13/02/2017	Criança Feliz	Lara Aparecida Furtado	1 MÊS	G.A.F.B.	20/10/2015
13/02/2017	Criança Feliz	Veruza Ramos Sirqueira	1 ANO	G.H.R.M	09/09/2015
13/02/2017	Criança Feliz	Simone Paula Picon	25 ANOS	J.F.P.R.	19/10/2015
14/02/2017	Anjo Meu	Klissi Xavier da Silva	6 ANOS	S.K.X.H.	12/12/2015
14/02/2017	Anjo Meu	Klissi Xavier da Silva	6 ANOS	S.K.X.H.	12/12/2015
21/02/2017	Criança Feliz	Gleice Zani Feirra	20 ANOS	I.Z.F.	19/01/2016
22/02/2017	Criança Feliz	Daiana Pamela de Camargo	3 MESES	B.A.A.	15/07/2015
24/02/2017	Criança Feliz	Evania Cristina Silva Nunes	20 ANOS	G.A.N.	20/12/2015
3/7/2017	Pimpolho	Franceline Cristina de Oliveira	10 ANOS	L.V.O.D.	7/31/2015
22/03/2017	Criança Feliz	Glayce de Cassia Fonseca dos Santos	1 MÊS	L.G.F.S.	18/05/2015

23/03/2017	Criança Feliz	Luciana Vieira	18 ANOS	B.I.V.S.	16/08/2015
25/03/2017	Criança Feliz	Ariane Mayara de Oliveira	8 MESES	J.P.N.	23/04/2015
28/03/2017	Criança Feliz	Tammy Ramalho	2 DIAS	A.V.R.P.	16/01/2016
28/03/2017	Criança Feliz	Sheila de Souza Santos Freitas	1 SEMANA	L.M.S.F.	30/07/2015
12/04/2017	Criança Feliz	Vanessa de Souza Vilciauskas	9 ANOS	D.V.R.	23/10/2015
08/05/2017	Anjo Meu	Nadia Cristina Brito Dopona	1 DIA	K.D.R.	08/10/2015
10/05/2017	Criança Feliz	Graziane Almeida Jacob	4 ANOS	G.J.S.	01/05/2015
16/05/2017	Anjo Meu	Jéssica Thamires da Silva	3 MESES	J.P.S.M.P.	12/05/2015
17/05/2017	Criança Feliz	Luna Aparecida Correa		P.H.C.S.	20/03/2015
19/05/2017	Anjo Meu	Fatima Aparecida de Souza Evangelista	6 MESES	A.S.E.	16/01/2016
29/05/2017	Criança Feliz	Leandra Roberta Lima dos Santos	6 ANOS	T.L.L.P.T.	26/01/2016
09/06/2017	Araçá	Viviane Mizael Delgado	6 DIAS	S.M.D.N.	21/12/2015
12/06/2017	Criança Feliz	Ingridy Martins Ferreira	1 MÊS	H.M.L.	04/03/2015
6/13/2017	Criança Feliz	Andrielly A. Sanchez	20 ANOS	L.S.G.	4/3/2015
10/07/2017	Pimpolho	Flávia de Jesus Gomes	5 DIAS	I.J.S.	22/04/2015
09/08/2017	Criança Feliz	Veronica Nascimento Rodrigues	1 SEMANA	J.R.C.	30/10/2015
14/08/2017	Pimpolho	Sulézi Denise Cavichiolli	1 DIA	B.M.C.R.	16/12/2015
14/08/2017	Pimpolho	Thais Pinto Dias Lopes	3 ANOS	A.A.D.L.	24/09/2015
14/08/2017	Criança Feliz	Valéria Souza Oliveira	3 MESES	S.E.S.S.	12/12/2015
16/08/2017	Pimpolho	Priscila Nunes da Silva	7 MESES	T.S.N.S.P.	17/09/2015
22/08/2017	Criança Feliz	Marli Sabara de Oliveira	3 MESES	W.I.O.M.	23/04/2015
24-08-2017	Araçá	Gabriela Rosa Altos	4 ANOS	E.D.	09-06-2015
30/08/2017	Criança Feliz	Edvania dos Santos Azevedo	2 ANOS	G.S.A.	13/12/2015
13/09/2017	Anjo Meu	Daniele Teresa Aparecida da Silva	2 MESES	T.V.S.	25/03/2015
15/09/2017	Anjo Meu	Suellen de Aguiar Domingues	30 ANOS	J.A.C.	07/10/2015
18/09/2017	Araçá	Mariana Alves de Almeida	1 ANO	A.A.P.	10/01/2016
9/19/2017	Vila Nova	Danielle Alves Conceição Martins	10 ANOS	C.A.C.C.M.	3/16/2015
20/09/2017	Pimpolho	Rafaela Pinheiro Bernardino Marques Silva	2 ANOS	R.P.B.M.S.	23/02/2015
25/09/2017	Criança Feliz	Natalia Gabrieli de Camargo Vitalino	4 MESES	H.A.C.	29/01/2016
03/10/2017	Anjo Meu	Vanessa Alves de Campos Souza	2 ANOS E MEIO	L.G.A.C.S.	09/10/2015
17/10/2017	Anjo Meu	Thamy Karoline Mendes Dias	1 SEMANA	J.L.M.S.	28/02/2015
17/10/2017	Criança Feliz	Sabrina Soares da Silva	13 ANOS	I.S.M.	30/12/2015
18/10/2017	Criança Feliz	Lucineia Cristina de Sousa Andrade	1 ANO	I.A.S.	01/08/2015
18/10/2017	Criança Feliz	Elisabete Marques dos Santos Silva	2 SEMANAS	J.D.F.	25/08//2015
24/10/2017	Criança Feliz	Francisca Alyne Rodrigues Barbosa	2 MESES	A.R.C.S.	09/07/2015
10/30/2017	Criança Feliz	Ana Maria Campos de Souza	1 DIA	M.F.C.D.	9/10/2015
07/11/2017	Araçá	Maurielly Gonçalves Pires Silva	2 MESES	B.S.T.	27/04/2015

13/11/2017	Araçá	Monique Andrade Guilger	10 DIAS	N.R.S.G.	11/02/2015
21/11/2017	Araçá	Michelli Bonifacio Flor	3 MESES	A.L.B.S.	05/08/2015
27/11/2017	Criança Feliz	Carlita de Jesus Silva	3 ANOS	P.M.S.S.	15/07/2015
06/12/2017	Criança Feliz	Mylena dos Santos Barbosa	14 ANOS	T.S.P.	08/06/2015
13/12/2017	Anjo Meu	Cristina Amaro Soares	2 ANOS	A.S.G	20/01/2016
15/12/2017	Criança Feliz	Elieneide Guimarães de Brito Gonçalves	10 meses	RGG	24/08/2015
19/01/2018	Criança Feliz	Weslla Naira de Oliveira dos Santos	1 Mês	J.M.O.M	16/12/2015
22/01/2018	Criança Feliz	Amanda Aparecida Trindade Rezende de Souza	6 anos	R.C.T.S.	18/11/2015
29/01/2018	Anjo Meu	Francieli Silva dos Santos	2 MESES	K.N.S.S	20/02/2015
30/01/2018	Anjo Meu	Sheila de Fátima Machado Oliveira	3 ANOS	S.O.B	05/06/2015
31/01/2018	Anjo Meu	Erissandra Gonzaga de Farias Silva	2 ANOS	G.F.O	24/08/2015